
Title:
Decommissioning Services and Related Supplies for the JRC Decommissioning and Wa...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
30/06/2022

Latest possible closing date:
23/06/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/IPR/2022/RP/1815-PIN

Title 
Decommissioning Services and Related Supplies for the JRC Decommissioning 
and Waste Management Programme

Description 

The principal decommissioning services requested for the D&WM programme 
are:(a) decommissioning shutdown nuclear facilities;(b) supporting operation and 
safe conservation of nuclear facilities;(c) decommissioning consultancy and 
specialist project management and engineering services.Supplies related to the 
above services, e.g. provision of equipment, tools or consumables, are also 
included in the broad scope of the procurement.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 75000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 75000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 98391000

NUTS ITC41


